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No.7 1箇 所

No.5 1箇 所

No.3 1箇 所

No.2 1箇 所

No.15 1箇 所

No.12 1箇 所
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13

13

347

347

458

458 112

112

287
287

458

112

287

村山市

大蔵村

河北町

西川町

大江町

寒河江市

中郷

寒河江

西川 IC

東根IC

天童IC

寒河江IC
寒河江ＳＡスマートIC

東根駅

村山駅

乱川 駅

神町駅

天童駅

柴橋駅

高擶 駅

寒河江駅

西寒河江駅

羽前高松駅

羽前長崎 駅

さくらんぼ東根駅

葉山

東根

冨本

碁点

黒盛山

616

黒森山

565

黒森山

上ノ山

911

626

黒森山

458

518

田 代山

十部一峠

1462

1072

東沢 公園

葦草森山

1027

山形 空港

蒲谷地山

大森工 業団地

葉山高原牧場

EV・PHV充電

設 備設 置 マッ プ

【山形 県】

急速充電 設 備

No.

箇 所

普通 充電 設 備

箇 所

0 42 km
(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

87

寒河 江市

0

急速もしくは

普通 充電 設 備

箇 所

0

8

隣接 市区町村

隣接 都道府 県

市区町村境界

!( 道の駅等・特定施 設


